



Julia Robinson Mathematics Festival in Hong Kong

March 24th (Saturday) 2018, 10AM-12.30PM, Singapore International School (Hong Kong)

Registration Information

I confirm that I have read the Privacy Statement and Terms of Liability and Consent stated.

Students		
	Crado	Ago
iame	Grade:	Age.
lame:	Grade:	Age:
		_
lame:	Grade:	Age:
dult Chaperone		
ame:	Email:	
Contact:	Role: Parent / Teacher /	

Privacy Statement

When photos and videos are taken at the Julia Robinson Mathematics Festival in Hong Kong event, we may use the resulting media on our website, on social media and in other publicity materials online and in print. By registering for this event, you consent to give us permission to use the media. However, if subsequently you have a valid reason why an image should no longer be used, please contact the organizer by email at algebrachallenge@gmail.com.

Terms of Liability and Consent

Property Damage

I understand and agree that the organizers of the Julia Robinson Mathematics Festival in Hong Kong (JRMF) and the Singapore International School (Hong Kong) are not responsible for loss or damage of my child's/ward's personal property while participating in the JRMF. I will assume responsibility for paying the cost of repair or replacement of school property that is lost or damaged by my child/ward.

Photo and Video Release

I hereby consent to being photographed, videotaped, or audio-taped by the organizers of the JRMF in connection with the above named event or activity; provided, however, that the organizers of the JRMF has authority to use or reproduce such photographs, video recordings, or audio recordings for educational or promotional purposes only. I understand that the organizers of the JRMF will not distribute such photographs, video recordings, or audio recordings to any third party, or use such photographs, video recordings, or audio recordings for any other purpose without my further written consent and agreement.

General Permission and Liability Release

I understand that JRMF includes a wide range of activities and grant permission for my child/ward to participate in these activities that are facilitated by selected mentor-facilitators. I discharge and release the organizers of the JRMF, the Singapore International School (Hong Kong), the mentor-facilitators and their employees and agents from any claims or liability that may arise because of personal injury, property damage or loss, or loss of life, either suffered by my child/ward or caused by him/her to any third party, which may result from or have its origin in participation in the JRMF.

We understand that the director of the program has the authority to dismiss the student for behavior that is not specifically covered in the policies and regulations of the venue of the festival, but which is contrary to the educational goals of the JRMF. Finally, we understand that in the case of violations covered by Hong Kong law, the organizers of the JRMF is legally required to report the violations to local law officials for handling.

We have personally supplied this information and I attest that it is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. We understand that the organizers of the JRMF and the Singapore International School (Hong Kong) have the authority to establish and enforce other regulations in addition to the JRMF's policies and regulations.